Contents

Preface
Acknowledgements

1. Introduction

2. The first principles and the metaphysical hierarchy
3. Nature and the sensible universe

4. Human being and the self

5. Epistemology and philosophical psychology

6. Ethics and politics

7. The Neoplatonic legacy

Glossary of terms

Guide to further reading
References

Index of passages

Index

vii

35

77

101

137

177

199

209
214
227
235
240



